7-Port USB Charging Station with 5x 1A Ports and 2x 2A Ports
Product ID: ST7C51224EU
Charge up to seven mobile devices simultaneously. This 7-port USB charging station lets you set up a multiport
charge point for tablets, phones and other mobile devices.
This standalone USB charging strip offers five 1A and two 2A USB charging ports, so you can charge several mobile
devices at the same time, without having to connect to multiple wall outlets or power bars.
The 7-port charging station supports Smart Charging capabilities, including USB Battery Charging Specification 1.2
and Apple and Samsung protocols, which ensures compatibility with a broad range of mobile devices, like the Apple
iPhone and iPad, the Samsung Galaxy Tab, Android devices and more.
Create a dedicated USB charging station at your desk, so you can charge your mobile devices while you work. The
charging station is also a great addition to your boardroom or lobby, providing a convenient way for mobile users to
keep their devices powered.
With its integrated power button, you can turn all of the ports off while the charger isn't in use.
This compact charging strip takes up minimal space and features a rugged metal housing that can withstand the wear
and tear of daily use. With the included wall-mount bracket, you can attach the charging strip to a surface such as a
desktop or wall, for easy access to charge ports.
ST7C51224EU is backed by a 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility
Applications
• Charge multiple devices simultaneously
• Ideal for boardrooms, lobbies, IT helpdesks and test benches
• Install in locations where the charging strip can be securely mounted
Features
• Charge multiple devices simultaneously with five 1A ports and two 2A ports
• Free up wall outlets using a consolidated charging station
• Mount the charging strip to a desk or wall with the included mounting bracket
• Save space on your desk, work bench or conference table with the station's compact design
• Supports Smart Charging capabilities
Hardware
Warranty 2 Years
Ports 7
Industry Standards USB Battery Charging Specification Rev. 1.2
Connector(s)
Connector Type(s) 7 - USB 2.0 Type-A (4 pin, 480Mbps)
Indicators
LED Indicators 1 - Power
Power
Power Source AC Adapter Included
Input Voltage 100 - 240 AC
Input Current 1.5 A
Output Voltage 12V DC
Output Current 5 A
Center Tip Polarity Positive
Plug Type M
Power Consumption  (In
Watts)
60
Environmental
Operating Temperature 5C to 35C (41F to 95F)
Storage Temperature -20C to 50C (-4F to 122F)
Humidity 20~80% RH
Physical
Characteristics
Color Black
Material Aluminum
Product Length 4.3 in [11.0 cm]
Product Width 1.8 in [4.5 cm]
Product Height 0.9 in [2.4 cm]
Weight of Product 4.2 oz [118.0 g]
Packaging
Information
Package Quantity 1
Package Length 3.9 in [98.0 mm]
Package Width 9.3 in [23.5 cm]
Package Height 3.7 in [95.0 mm]
Shipping (Package)
Weight
27.1 oz [767.0 g]
What's in the Box
Included in Package 1 - USB Charging Station
1 - Wallmount Bracket
4 - Rubber Feet
1 - User Manual
1 - Power Adapter
4 - Mounting Screws
*Product appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.